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BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE

FTE ETD

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/53/55/56
SINGAPORE 417883 TEL :67452088

VEHICLE No: SNF 7577)

REAR WINDSCREEN 0d

REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING 1A
TAILGATE /ot
TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING g4
TAILGATE REAR LOGO 11
TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP T

TAILGATE INNER LOCK
TAILGATE INNER TRIM
TAILGATE INNER DAMPERS @5899

Da»7L

8 A
00 A~

TAILGATE INNER HOLDER GARNISH 4/ 1

REAR BUMPER

ke pa

REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR nA
REAR BUMPER TOW COVER 1M
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @565.00 -1 -7

REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @$285.00 ¢/, 4,,,

REAR END PANEL OUTER CENTRE >/ 401/
REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH o

REAR ANTENNA SENSOR (2
TAILLAMPS @$1050.50 an

TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISH N/S 1&/70,/\
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD N/S 4+ A
REAR FLOOR PANEL rZ

REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD AN

S.NETT

REAR BUMPER CLIPS 7L

REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT ¢«
REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL 7.4A
REAR END PANEL SEALANT L
TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS 1A
REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR 1

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD
REAR REVERSE CAMERA AN

TO CHECK WIRING

CLIPS 11

AAflond
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$1,488.10 Xx_
$188.30 ¥
$1,885.10 _~

$844.80
$168.50 x
$418.90 —
$591.90 —
$611.60 X
$1,798.00 X
$58.00 X
$981.10
$98.20 X
$38.00 —
$130.00 &
$570.00 ¢
$899.10 .
$268.90 _—
$215.80 —
$2,101.00 X
$665.10 _—
$1,370.20
51,415.10@?
$922.30 X

$17,728.00
LESS 25%  $13,296.00

$50.00 Sy
$50.00 4
$50.00 2.
$50.00 .—
$50.00 Y.
$450.00 X
$50.00 X
$380.00 *

$50.00 20



TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR PDC SENSOR $80.00 V)

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN $150.00 1 2V
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY $120.00 6 0
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME DIAGNOSIS SYSTEM A A $100.00y

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST A4 $100.00%

TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM $100.00 6 O
TO SPRAY PROOFING $180.00 ¢V
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS $1,200.00 690
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING $2,000.00 gw P

TOTAL $18,506.00
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