BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/53/55/56
SINGAPORE 417883 TEL:67452088

5 days 2/5 @ 5200 | The phe Athery-

## **VEHICLE No: SNF 7577J**

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN NA	Ć1 400 40 ···
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING 11	\$1,488.10 X
1PC	TAILGATE PO/Sat	\$188.30 ×
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING MA	\$1,885.10
1PC	TAILGATE REAR LOGO 11	\$844.80 🗡
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 1/1	\$168.50 X
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK Days	\$418.90
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM	\$591.90
2PCS	TAILGATE INNER DAMPERS @\$899.00 A1	\$611.60 ×
1PC	TAILGATE INNER HOLDER GARNISH 1	\$1,798.00 4
1PC	REAR BUMPER 170 /2	\$58.00 ×
1PC	25.42.24.45.24.45.24.25.24.25.25.25.25.25.25.25.25.25.25.25.25.25.	\$981.10
1PC		\$98.20 X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER 1 M	\$38.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00	\$130.00 🔀
1PC	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$285.00 moltrecton	\$570.00 (PC
	REAR END PANEL OUTER CENTRE 77 / Suf	\$899.10
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (1)	\$268.90
1PC	REAR ANTENNA SENSOR C~	\$215.80
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$1050.50	\$2,101.00 ×
1PC	TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISH N/S	\$665.10
1PC	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD N/S 🗸 🗥 🤈	\$1,370.20 /
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	\$1,415.100
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD 1	\$922.30 ×
		\$17,728.00
		LESS 25% \$13,296.00

## S.NETT

1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	رة \$50.00 كى
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT LUC	\$50.00 40
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL 11	\$50.00 22
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	\$50.00
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS	\$50.00 🗴
1SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	\$450.00 X
1SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS 🛛 🗇	\$50.00 X
1SET	REAR REVERSE CAMERA ^^	\$380.00 ×

## TO CHECK WIRING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR PDC SENSOR \$80.00 30 TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN \$150.00 120 TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY \$120.00 60 TO RESET & REPROGRAMME DIAGNOSIS SYSTEM 1 \$100.00 X TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST 11 \$100.00 × TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM \$100.00 60 TO SPRAY PROOFING \$180.00 50 LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS \$1,200.00 600 TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING \$2,000.00 800 TOTAL \$18,506.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: